
DocuSign Envelope lD: D9D927D2-3270-4FбF-ВА3А-924ЕСOЕА2О50

United Nationý Dewlopment Рrcgrаmmе

шш
ш]I

Empowered lives,
Resilient notions.сопtrасt for Goods апd/оr services

Between the United Nations Development Рrоgrаmmе and TRIOMAC SRL

1.CountryWhеrеGoodsWillbeDеliveredаnйorsе.vйbld"*

2. UNDP [./] Request for Quotation
Number and Date: 20102066 of l9 Jчпе 2020

3. Contract Reference (e.g. Сопtrасt Award Number):

4. Long Теrm Agreement: [No]

5. Subject Matter of the С'опtrасt: [,/] goods and service

6.TypeofServicеs:SupplyаnddelivеryofITequipment1Lo@

7. Contract Starting Date: 10 September 2020 8. Contract Ending Date: 10 November 2020

9. Total Сопtrасt Аmочпt: 18,384 USD (eighteen thousand, three hundred еiДУЙчr usцл,дт eicluded
9а. Аdчапсе Payment: [not applicable]

10. Total VаIче of Goods апd/оr SeМces:
[ ] below US$50,000 (Services only) - UNDP General Теrms and Conditions for Institutional (de minimis) Contracts аррlу

[,,/] beloW US$50,000 (Goods or Goods and Services) - UNDP General Тегms and Conditions for СолLtrасts apply
[ ] еquаl to оr аЬоvе US$50,000 (Goods апd/оr Services) - UNDP Gепеrаl Теrms and Conditions for Contracts apply

1 1. Payment Method: [,/"| fixed price

12. Сопtrасtоr's Name: Тriоmас SRL
Address: 3, Stefan cel Mare Avenue, ар. lб, MD-3505, mun. Chi;inёu
Country of incorporation: Republic of Moldova
Website: www.scop.md

l3. Сопtrасtоr's Contact Реrsоп'ý Nаmе: Constantin Alexandru
Title: Administrator
Address: 3, Stefan cel Маrе Avenue, ар. 16, MD-3505, mчп, Chiginйu, Republic of Moldova
Telephone пчmЬеr: +37З 22876233
Emai l : sershei.slentov(Oscoo.md

14, UNDP Contact Реrsоп's Name: Veaceslav Bugai
Title: Project Мапаgеr, IINDP Moldova
Address: l31, 31 August street, Chisinau, MD-20l2
Telephone пumЬеr: +З7З 22 252 l98
Fах: rrla
Email: veaceslav.bugai@undn.org

0D

W



l5. Contractor's Bank Ассочпt to which payments will Ье transferred:
Beneficiary:Triomac SRL
ll

Account паmе: Тriоmас SRL
Ассочпt number: MD49ML00000000225 l609230
Bank паmе: ВС "Moldnicombank" SA, Centru branch
Bank SWIFT Code: MOLDMD2X309
Routing instructions fоr payments: п/а

DocuSign Envelope lD: D9D927D2-3270-4FбF-вА3А_924ЕсоЕА2о5о

This Сопtrасt consists of the following documents, which in case of conflict shall иkе рrесеdепсе очеr one апоthеr in the
following order:

1. This face sheet ("Fасе Sheet')

2. UNDP Special Conditions - Liquidated damages in the аmочпt of 0.5% of the total contract реr day of delay, up to
а maximum dчrаtiоп of 1 calendar month, аftеr which UNDP mау terminate the confract,

з. uNDp Gепеrаl Теrms and conditions for contracts

4, Technical Spocifications for Gооф

5. The Contractor's Technical Рrороsаl and Financial Proposal daled22 July 2020; these documents not attached
hereto Ьчt known to and in the possession of the Parties and forming an integral part of this Contract.

A]ll the above, hеrеЬу iпсогроrаtеd Ьу rеfеrепсе, shall fоrm the entire agreement between the Parties (the "Contract'),
superseding the conterrts of апу other negotiations and/or agreements, whether оrаl оr in wTiting, pertaining to the subject
of this contract,

Пris Contact shall enter into fоrсе on the date of the last signature of the Fасе Sheet Ьу the duly authorized representatives
of the Parties, and terminate on the Confract Ending Date indicated on the Fасе Sheet. This Contact mау Ье аrпепdеd
ОпlУ Ьу written аgrееmепt between the duly authorized representatives of the Parties.

II\I WITNEýS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being duly authorized thеrеtо, have on behalf of the Parties hereto signed
thjs Contract at the place and оп the day set forth below.

Fоr the contractor Fоr UNDP

slignature: l /Й/ SigTature:

}trame: бor{tuntinAlexandru Name: Согiпа Орrеа

l'itle: Administrator Title: Operations Manager

I)ate: Date:
10-Sep-2020

CONTRACT FOR GOODS ДND/ОR SERVICES - REV.; September 20l7

DD


		2021-06-23T12:01:02+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




